

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27412/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 15/09/2009 in CM No. 1491/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

V.S.SINGHAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.G.S.CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPER LTD.&ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay,permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.
Ms. Amitava Poddar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.
Ms. Lalita Kohli, Adv.
For M/S Manoj Swarup & Co.

Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.N. Poddar ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

(Neetu Khajuria) List on October 8, 2010.
Sr. P.A. (S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master